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ATLETA
ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
JADIR JOSE DA SILVA

BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
GERSON DE ALMEIDA JR
ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA

MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENR
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
VINICIUS COSTA AMORIN

LUAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER
GLEIDSON FERREIRA

JOSE AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE
JEAN ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA
JADER ROCHA AMORIM

MARIO FLAVIO CARDOSO DE LI
DAIVID APARECIDO MOREIRA
JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES FLO
WENDELL JOSE ROCHA

PABLO PHILIPE ANTONIO GOME
JOSE MARIA DIAS

ERICO VERISSIMO DE RESENDE
LEANDRO GONCALVES VIANA
EDIVALDO CUSTODIO

WELSON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO

EQUIPE
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACIF
DREAM TEAM HU

SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

FEMININO

TEMPO
27:54.5
33:19.0
34:15.2
38:27.4
38:57.8
40:48.4
40:58.3
41:38.0
42:50.8
42:54.5
43:14.5
44:41.7
47:22.7
49:58.3
51:47.5
51:58.3
53:40.6
56:07.6
56:32.6
57:03.0
57:40.8
57:56.9
1:01:19.5
1:03:06.6
1:11:59.4
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ATLETA
JUSTINA MARIA DA COSTA
LUCIANE APARECIDA BERNADES
CRISTIANA LOPES DA CUNHA
MARIA DA CONSOLAGAO JARDIM

EQUIPE
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
DREAM TEAM HU
ASJF
JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF

EQUIPES PCDs - MASCULINO

12 COLOCADA
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ATLETAS
ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA
MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENR
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS GONGALVES FLO
JOSE MARIA DIAS

EQUIPE
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
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PONTOS
100
80
76
72
54
46
40

TOTAL
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222 [EANDRO GONCALVES VIANA SUPER AMIGQOS - PCD 36
252 JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 30 534
22 COLOCADA
coL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL
32 BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 90
92 [UAN DUQUE SCHAEFFER JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 65
102 GLEIDSON FERREIRA JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 62
112 JOSE AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 59
122 JEAN ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 56
142 JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 52
212 ERICO VERISSIMO DE RESENDE JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 38
242 WELSON DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 32 454
32 COLOCADA
coL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL
2° JADIR JOSE DA SILVA CLUBE BOM PASTOR 95
42 GERSON DE ALMEIDA JR CLUBE BOM PASTOR 85
182 WENDELL JOSE ROCHA CLUBE BOM PASTOR 44 224

EQUIPES PCDs - FEMININO

19 COLOCADA
coL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL
42  MARIA DA CONSOLACAO JARDIM JF PARALIMPICO / ACJF 85 85
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